Green Lion
SKU: GNRT75WCCGY
Model No: GL-CC22
Retractable
75W Car Charger
1
Product Overview
Speci�ications
Product Features
Safety Instructions
Disposal
Warranty
Contact Us
Table of Contents
2
2
3
4
4
5
5
2
Speci�ications
Model No.
Material
Input
USB-C Cable Output
USB-C Port Output
Total Output
Retractable Cable
GL-CC22
PC + Aluminum Alloy
12-24V
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/2.25A (PD45W)
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/2.5A (PD30W)
75W
Up to 80 cm
The Green Lion Retractable 75W Car Charger offers a convenient and
ef�icient solution for charging devices in your car. Featuring a �lexible
and adjustable design, it is equipped with a USB-C port for fast and
simultaneous charging. The charger is made of durable aluminum alloy
and includes an 80 cm USB-C cable for added convenience. With PD
30W and 45W fast charging capabilities, it ensures quick power
delivery, providing up to 50 % charge in just 30 minutes. Its 180-degree
swivel functionality allows for easy adjustment, making it perfect for
various car setups. Additionally, safety protection features ensure safe
and reliable charging every time.
Product Overview
3
Product Weight
Product Size
85 g
23*52*127 mm
a. Fashionable Design: The sleek and modern design of this car charger
adds an element of style to your car’s interior. With its compact and
ergonomic build, it ensures ease of use without sacri�icing aesthetic
appeal.
b. Universal Compatibility: The charger is compatible with a wide
range of devices, including smartphones, tablet PCs, MP3/MP4
consoles, GPS systems, and other USB/Type-C interface devices. Its
versatile charging capabilities allow you to power multiple devices in
your car with ease.
c. Wide Voltage Range: Supporting a 12-24V range, the charger is
suitable for both large and small cars, making it a perfect choice
whether you're driving a compact car or a larger vehicle such as an
SUV or truck.
d. Intelligent Current Output: The charger is equipped with intelligent
current output technology, which adjusts the power supply based on
the actual current demand of your electronic devices. This feature
helps protect your devices from potential damage caused by over-
charging or power surges, ensuring safe and ef�icient charging.
Product Features
4
1. This product is designed for use in cars with a voltage not exceeding
24V. Ensure that your vehicle’s power supply is within this range to
prevent any potential damage to the device.
2. Avoid using this charger in high-temperature or humid environments,
as exposure to extreme conditions can affect its performance and
longevity.
3. Do not apply excessive pressure or mount this product in a way that
could cause damage or strain on the components. Handle with care to
maintain its functionality.
4. Keep the charger away from �lammable materials or sources of heat
to avoid risk of �ire or malfunction.
5. Always check the charger and cables for any visible signs of damage
before use. If damaged, discontinue use immediately to prevent
further issues.
6. Keep out of the reach of children to avoid accidental misuse.
Safety Instructions
Disposal
This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It
is important to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling,
in compliance with local waste management regulations.
5
Warranty
Contact Us
@greenlion_global
@greenlion_global
Products that you buy directly from our Green Lion website or shop come
with a 24-month warranty.
When you buy Green Lion products from any of our approved sellers,
you only get a 12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty,
go to our website at                                                                       and �ill out the
form with your information. Don't forget to upload a picture of the product
too. After we've checked and accepted your request, we'll send you an
email to con�irm that your product's warranty has been extended.
For more info, please check:
If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
Website:
Sales:
Service Support:
Telegram:
Instagram: